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ORIGINAL STYLES (WOMEN)

o S

SJ101
FITTED ONE POCKET TOP

$J102

FITTED TWO POCKET TOP

93% Polyester / 7% Spandex

S$J103

FITTED SIXPOCKET TOP

$J202

FITTED TAPERED LEG PANT FITTED JOGGER PANT FITTED SKINNY LEG PANT

Reg: XXS - 3XL (SM Length: 27")
Short Cut: XXS - 2XL
(SM Length: 25”)

True Royal TRL*
Navy NVY
Caribbean Blue CRB
Wine WIN
Pewter PEW
Black BLK
Grape GRP
Olive OLV
Ceil Blue CBL
I
Pink Pop PKP
Teal TEL
Dusty Rose DRS

*Royal Blue has been updated to Universal Standard True Royal.

WOMEN'’S FIT

XXS

READY-TO-WEAR 0]

CHEST/BUST
WAIST

30-31
22-24
32-33

93% Polyester / 90% Polyester /
937 Rolyester/ —)— 90% Polyester /—

7% Spandex

10% Lycra

Reg: XXS - 3XL (SM Length: 27")
Short Cut: XXS - 2XL
(SM Length: 25”)

Reg: XXS - 3XL (SM Length: 27")
Short Cut: XXS - 2XL
(SM Length: 25”)

Reg: XXS - 3XL (Inseam: 30.5")
Petite: XXS - 2XL (Inseam: 28”)
Tall: XS- XL (Inseam: 33")

Reg: XXS - 3XL (Inseam: 28.5")
Petite: XXS - 2XL (Inseam: 26")
Tall: XS - XL (Inseam: 31")

Reg: XXS - 3XL (Inseam: 30.5")
Petite: XXS - 2XL (Inseam: 28")
Tall: XS-XL (Inseam: 33")

N/A
N/A DISCONTINUED
N/A i

N/A
N/A
N/A

XS
2-4
32-33
25-26
34-35

100% Polyester Mechanical Stretch |
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SJ501 SJ503 SJ60 SJ701
ROUND NECK ZIP LONG SLEEVE FIT-4-ALL FIT-4-ALL FIT-4-ALL STRAIGHT FIT-4-ALL CARGO FIT-4-ALL UNISEXROUND
FRONT JACKET UNDERSCRUB TEE ONE POCKET TOP THREE POCKET TOP LEG CARGO PANT JOGGER PANT NECK ZIP JACKET
Reg: XS-3XL (SM Length: 27") Reg: XXS-3XL Reg: XXS-3XL Reg: XXS-3XL Reg: XXS-3XL (Inseam: 30")  Reg: XXS-3XL (Inseam: 28.5") Reg: XS-3XL

Short Cut: XS-XL
(SM Length: 25")

Navy NVY
Pewter PEW
Black BLK

(SM Length: 25")

White WHT

Rainbow Tie-Dye RE

(SM Length: 27.5") (SM Length: 27.5") Short: XS-2XL (Inseam: 27.5")

Tall: XS - XL (Inseam: 32.5")

Short: XS-2XL (Inseam: 26”")
Tall: XS- XL (Inseam: 31")

SM Length: 28")

Royal Blue RYL
Navy NVY
Caribbean Blue CRB
Wine WIN

Pewter PEW

Black BLK

Red RED
Slate Blue SLB

XXS XS

FIT-4-ALL (UNISEX)

CHEST/BUST
WAIST
HIP

29-31
23-24
30-32

32-34
25-26
33-35

LIMITED EDITION
LIMITED EDITION

S M

35-37
27-29
36-38

38-40
31-32
39-41

LIMITED EDITION
LIMITED EDITION

LIMITED EDITION
LIMITED EDITION

XL 2XL

45-48
37-40
46-49

49-52
41-44
50-53



